
July 2024 Vacation Care  

Booking Form 
Week 1 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 8/7/2024 PJ Day   

Tuesday 9/7/2024 
 

Incursion – Nitro Nat 
 

 
 

Wednesday 10/7/2024 Paint a Canvas Masterpiece   

Thursday 11/7/2024 Tie Dye Day   

Friday 12/7/2024 Footy Day   

Week 2 

Day Activity Child/rens Names Times 

Monday 15/7/2024 Incursion – Gaming Party Hire   

Tuesday 16/7/2024 Japanese Day   

Wednesday 17/7/2024 Excursion – Adelaide Hills Trip   

Thursday 18/7/2024 
 

Outdoor Campfire Fun    

Friday 19/7/2024 Crafty Bits & Pieces   

Parent name: Contact Phone Number: 

Parent Signature: Date: 

 

Phone: 8277 4486          

Mobile: 0428 257 789 

Email: robyn.shanahan17@schools.sa.edu.au 


